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Report Request
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UNI TED STATES ENVI RONVENTAL PROTECTI ON AGENCY

Report Code:

EXTRACT SAMPLE BLANK DATA

Apr .

2, 2014

GEOGRAPHI C SELECTI ONS

Tri bal EPA
Code State County Site Par anet er AQCR UAR CBSA CSA Regi on
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
25
PROTOCOL SELECTI ONS
Par anet er
Classification Par amet er Met hod Dur ati on
SPECI ATI ON
SELECTED OPTI ONS SORT ORDER
Option Type Option Val ue Or der Col um
ACTI ON | NDI CATOR | NSERT 1 STATE_CODE
MERGE PDF FI LES YES 2 COUNTY_CODE
vl o : e o
BLANKS TYPES LOT 4 PARAVETER _CODE
BLANKS TYPES LAB 5 pCC
BLANKS TYPES TRI P 6 DATES
BLANKS TYPES FI ELD 24HR
BLANKS TYPES BACKUP FI LTER
AGENCY ROLE PQAO

Start Date

DATE CRI TERI A

End Date

2006 01 oO1 2006 12 31

MONI TOR NETWORKS

TRENDS SPEC!I ATI ON
SUPPLEMENTAL SPEC!I ATl ON
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